

Agency - Amit Kumar

Shingait Patigait Rd to Amit Bigha

DATE: P.M. D.

TIME: P.M. D. WPM, Fingergal

A-C Nepalpur

110-000000

110/2170821

22821

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Compl. of embankment					
Lead up 100 m					
1399.50 m ² , vide TMB P-45					
@ Rs 121.02/m ² - Rs					189378 =
(7) Compl. of sub grade					
Earth shoulder					
Lead 1000 m					
106.72 m ² , vide TMB P-45					
@ Rs 176.58/m ² - Rs					18846 =
(8) Compl. of sub grade					
Earth shoulder					
Lead up 100 m					
249.05 m ² , vide P-46					
@ Rs 141.17/m ² - Rs					3515 =
(9) Compl. of embankment					
Lead up 1000 m					
652.05 m ² , vide TMB P-45					
@ Rs 174.94/m ² - Rs					114065 =
(10) Compl. of C.S.B					
295.24 m ² , vide TMB P-46					
@ Rs 2345.61/m ² - Rs					692752 =
(11) WBM curbs providing					
Spreading & Compacting					
Stone aggregate					
186.47 m ² , vide TMB P-46					
@ Rs 3296.30/m ² - Rs					614661 =
(12) providing & applying					
primer coat					
1530.00 m ² , vide P-47					
@ Rs 44.93/m ² - Rs					68743 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(13) Providing & applying Tack coat - do -					
153000 m ² , vide TMB P-47					
@ Rs 15.28/m ² - Rs					2337820
(14) MSS type - B providing laying & rolling - do -					
153000 m ² , vide P-47					
@ Rs 197.50/m ² - Rs					30217520
(15) Concr of unreinforced PCC Pavement - do -					
153000 m ² , vide P-47					
@ Rs 5913.40/m ² - Rs					90475020
(16) Hard Shoulder - do -					
12500 m ² , vide TMB P-48					
@ Rs 543.78/m ² - Rs					6797320
(17) K.M Stone -					
2 NO, vide TMB P-48					
@ Rs 1983.63/each Rs					396720
(18) 200M Stone -					
3 NO, vide TMB P-48					
@ Rs 551.31/each Rs					165420
(19) Providing & fixing Logo of project -					
3 NO, vide TMB P-48					
@ Rs 9213.17/each Rs					2764020
(20) Printing New Letter & figures - do -					
88 NO, vide P-48					
@ Rs 0.52/each Rs					4220

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(21) Boundary Pillar					
24 No, vide P-49					
@ Rs 462.01/each					11112 ~
(22) 600 mm equilateral					
P triangle					
6 No, vide TMG P-49					
@ Rs 3661.83/each					21971 ~
(23) 600 mm circular					
4 No, vide TMG P-48					
@ Rs 4933.78/each					19735 ~
(24) 800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangle					
4 No, vide TMG P-49					
@ Rs 6906.75/each					27627 ~
(25) 600 mm x 450 mm					
rectangle					
2 No, vide TMG P-49					
@ Rs 4803.59/each					9607 ~
(26) 900 mm Side octagon					
2 No vide P-50					
@ Rs 8820.15/each					17659 ~
(27) Road marking on B.T					
8000 M ² , vide TMG P-50					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					58835 ~
(28) Road marking on					
Rec Portion					
5000 M ² , vide P-50					
@ Rs 821.29/m ²					41065 ~

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(29) 1719-1100 pipe					
200 mm dia - do -					
20.11 M, vide TMG P-50					
@ Rs 882.50/m - Rs					17650.25
(30) 210 m excavation					
in foundation - do -					
15.66 m ² , vide P-51					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs					4218.25
(31) pcc mis on leveling					
course - do -					
2.85 m ² , vide TMG P-51					
@ Rs 4658.34/m ² - Rs					13276.25
(32) pcc m20 in h/w					
15.17 m ² , vide TMG P-51					
@ Rs 5409.31/m ² - Rs					82059.25
(33) RCC pipe m20					
600 mm dia - do -					
7.50 M, vide P-51					
@ Rs 981.87/m - Rs					7364.25
(34) Painting on parapet					
12.48 m ² , vide P-51					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs					1213.25
(35) 210 m excavation					
in foundation - do -					
29.80 m ² , vide TMG P-52					
@ Rs 269.32/m ² - Rs					8026.25
(36) CC pcc mis on					
leveling course - do -					
4.60 m ² , vide P-52					
@ Rs 4658.34/m ² - Rs					21428.25

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(37) p.c. masonry					
11.25 m x 11.25 m					
33.74 m ² , vide P-52					
@ Rs 5409.31/m ² - Rs 182510.20					
(38) R.C. pipe					
1000 mm dia - 20 -					
2.50 m, vide P-52					
@ Rs 3666.27/m - Rs 27497.20					
(39) Painting on plaster					
20.64 m ² vide P-53					
@ Rs 97.19/m ² - Rs 2006.20					
(40) Dismantling of existing structure					
0.81 m ² , vide P-53					
@ Rs 484.74/m ² - Rs 393.20					
(41) Dismantling of existing structure					
30.69 m ² , vide P-53					
@ Rs 231.77/m ² - Rs 7113.20					
(42) Removal of all type of H.P.C.					
5.00 m, vide P-53					
@ Rs 236.34/m - Rs 1182.20					
					Rs. 3710765.20
Add 12% Cont.					445292.20
1% L.C.					37108.20
					Rs. 4193165.20
Less 10% below					419317.20
					Rs. 3773848.20

Continuation

62

Continuation